
Dive number: 40 <Mike_mares.log>

Date: Th, 25.Aug.2005 Time: 17:08 Interval: 01:45
Location: Grand Turk Site: Jarvis Reef

Altitude range: 0 ft ... 3000 ft Air temperature: 89 °F
Weather: clear Min. temperature: 82.0 °F
Dive suit: one pc. wetsuit Tank size: 560 cft

Max. depth: 43 ft Dive time: 00:49
Air consumption: 1740 psi Air cons.: 3.76 cft/min
Dive type: No stop, Single ascent, Sea water
Activities: Photo-dive, Boat-dive
Alarms:
Buddies: Susan, Phil was DM Mares Genius

Dove with Susan (First Time!) saw
sleeping reef shark, got some good
shots!

Sign/Stamp:

0

6

12

18

24

30

36

42

48
5´ 10´ 15´ 20´ 25´ 30´ 35´ 40´ 45´ 50´

RBT
AMV
NTD


