Dive number: 40				<	:Mike_mares.log
Date: Th, 25.7 Location: Grand	Aug.2005 Furk	Time: Site:	17:08 Jarvis Reef	Interval:	01:45
Altitude range: Weather: Dive suit:	0 ft 3000 ft clear one pc. wetsuit	Air temperature: Min. temperature: Tank size:	89 82.0 560	F F cft	
Max. depth: Air consumption: Dive type: Activities: Alarms:	43 ft 1740 psi No stop, Single ascent Photo-dive, Boat-dive	Dive time: Air cons.: , Sea water	00:49 3.76	cft/min	
Buddies:	Susan, Phil was DM				Mares Genius
Dove with Susan (First sleeping reef shark, go shots!		12			
Sign/Stamp:		24 30 36 42 48	MM/M/		
		5′ 10 † RBT AMV NTD	´ 15´ 20´ :	25′ 30′ 35′	40′ 45′ 50′